
ESPRESSO “BOROMEO”
ESPRESSO “RICHARD”
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CAFFEINE-FREE COFFEE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
VIENNA COFFEE
(ESPRESSO, WHIPPED CREAM, CINNAMON) 

 ο HAZELNUT  ο SUMATRA

 ο HAZELNUT  ο SUMATRA

 ο CAFFEINE-FREE

 ο CAFFEINE-FREE

 ο CAFFEINE-FREE

AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO

FLAVORED CAPPUCINО

FLAVORED LATTE

“RICHARD” CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE
(DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MILK)
MOCHACCINO
(ESPRESSO, MILK, CHOCOLATE)
LATTE

 ο SALTED 
CARAMEL

 ο CARAMEL
 ο HAZELNUT

 ο CHOCOLATE 
COOKIES

 ο BROWNIE

MILK WITH COCOA 
NESCAFÉ® WITH MILK 

 ο SALTED 
CARAMEL

 ο CARAMEL
 ο HAZELNUT

 ο CHOCOLATE 
COOKIES

 ο BROWNIE

 ο CLASSIC
 ο HAZELNUT
 ο WHITE

 ο ORANGE WITH 
CINNAMON

 ο COCONUT

 ο STRAWBERRY AND 
GINKKO BILOBA

 ο FRESH MINT

 ο APPLE AND 
ECHINACEA

 ο EARL GRAY

50 ml
50 ml

3.49
3.99

50 ml
100 ml
150 ml

3.39
4.49
3.99

300 ml

250 ml

250 ml

5.99

5.99

5.49

300 ml
300 ml

3.99
4.49

150 ml
300 ml

3.49
5.49

300 ml 6.49

300 ml 6.49

250 ml 6.49

50 ml
50 ml  
15 g
50 ml
7.3 ml

0.59
0.79
0.49
0.59
0.29
0.99

400 ml

300 ml  

8.99

6.99

400 ml

150 ml  

250 ml  

9.99

8.99 

7.99

WINTER
(MILK, CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL,
COOKIES,WHIPPED CREAM) 
NOISET
(MILK, HAZELNUT, COCOA)

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK JUG
MILK REPLACEMENT JUG
HONEY
WHIPPED CREAM
CREAMER
MILK REPLACEMENT
(ASK YOUR WAITER)

TEA

400 ml 7.99

400 ml 2.99

HOT NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKSHOT NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

HOT ALCOHOLIC DRINKSHOT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
BISCUIT BAILEYS
(COFFEE, BAILEYS, MILK, COOKIES 
SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM)
IRISH COFFEE
(COFFEE, IRISH WHISKEY -
PROPER NO.TWELVE , BROWN SUGAR, 
WHIPPED CREAM)
GROG
(BLACK TEA, RUM BACARDI CARTA 
NEGRA, BROWN SUGAR, LEMON)

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!

(ASK US FOR DESSERTS)
DESSERTSDESSERTS

Every drink that comes with cow’s milk,
can be replaced with an almond drink.

NEW

NEW



* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!

PARIS
Enjoy the spirit of the famous Parisian teahouses. Fruity black tea with a vanilla
and caramel aroma, finished with a hint of lemon bergamot.
HOT CINNAMON SPICE
Our most popular flavored tea is a bold blend of black teas, three types of 
cinnamon,orange peel and sweet cloves (no added sugar).

400 ml

400 ml

5.99

5.99

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

400 ml 5.99

400 ml 5.99

CHAMOMILE
We only use the heads of the chamomile that comes from Egypt. So we are sure that
the herb is dense and effective.
MINT VERBENA
Decaf Peppermint and Lemon Verbena are everyone’s favorites. Lemon Verbena is an
all-herbal tea, and Peppermint is known for its ability to soothe even the most
temperamental of stomachs.
ROOIBOS CHAI
Rooibos combines the caffeine-free herb from South Africa with the sweet Indian
spices of cloves, cardamom and cinnamon. The captivating aroma of Rooibos tea is a
true delight for the soul.
TILLEUL MINT
A unique blend of flowers and linden leaves from Provence, France, with a 
refreshing minty aroma. The light and subtle linden flavor enveloped by the fresh 
mint is incredibly invigorating.

DRAGON PAERL JASMINE
The masterpiece from Fuan, China - flower essences of jasmine hidden in beautiful
hand-twisted pearls.

WHITE VANILLA GRAPEFRUIT
White tea with vanilla flavor and refreshing grapefruit. Enjoy fresh and light
citrus notes with every glass.

Flavoured Black teas

Green teas

White teas

Herbal teas

All teas are served with honey



SCHWEPPESS SPARKLING WATER
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA CHERRY
COCA-COLA ZERO
FANTA ORANGE
SPRITE

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

2.99
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.49

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!
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SCHWEPPESS

MINERAL WATER “BANKIA”
MINERAL WATER “BANKIA”
SPARKLING WATER “PERRIER”
JUICE “CAPPY”

WHITE FRAPPE
BLACK FRAPPE
VEGAN FRAPPE (with milk replacement)
FLAVORED FRAPPE

ICE COCA-COLA
HOMEMADE ICED TEA

ICE FRAPPE

 ο COOKIES
 ο CARAMEL
 ο HAZELNUT

 ο SALTED CARAMEL
 ο BROWNIE

 ο COOKIES
 ο CARAMEL
 ο HAZELNUT

 ο SALTED CARAMEL
 ο BROWNIE

 ο PEACH
 ο LEMON

 ο SUGAR FREE 
PEACH

 ο ORANGE
 ο PEACH

 ο SOUR CHERRY

330 ml
1 l

330 ml
250 ml

2.49
4.99
5.99
3.49

250 ml
330 ml

5.99
3.99

400 ml
400 ml
400 ml
400 ml

5.49
4.99
6.49
6.49

400 ml
380 ml

4.99
6.99

400 ml 6.99

ENERGY DRINK
ICED TEA “SAN BENEDETTO”

THREE CENTS -
ARTISANAL BEVERAGES

 ο TONIC
 ο PINK TONIC

 ο PINK 
GRAPEFRUIT

 ο PINK 
GRAPEFRUIT 
SODA

 ο PINEAPPLE 
SODA

 ο AEGEAN TONIC

250 ml 3.49

200 ml 6.99 FRESH JUICE

FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE

 ο ORANGE
 ο GRAPEFRUIT
 ο LEMON

 ο APPLE
 ο ORANGE AND 

APPLE

 ο POMEGRANATE

 ο POMEGRANATE 
AND ORANGE

 ο POMEGRANATE 
AND 
GRAPEFRUIT

300 ml 6.49

300 ml 7.49

CITRONADE

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
NO SUGAR

 ο ORANGE
 ο GRAPEFRUIT
 ο LEMON

 ο ORANGE AND 
APPLE

 ο MANGO
 ο RASPBERRY
 ο VIOLET

 ο STRAWBERRY
 ο RASPBERRY AND 

MANGO

380 ml 6.99

500 ml 6.99

500 ml 7.49

MILKSHAKE

 ο LIME WITH 
GINGER

 ο RASPBERRY

 ο CHOCOLATE 
COOKIE

 ο CARAMELIZED 
BANANA

 ο SALTED CARAMEL
 ο MANGO AND 

RASPBERRY

400 ml 7.99

GREEN
(AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, GREEN APPLE, 
HONEY, FRESH MINT)
BANANA AND SPINACH - PROTEIN
(NUT MILK, SPINACH, BANANA,
PROTEIN, HONEY)
BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER
(BANANA, AVOCADO, MILK,
PEANUT BUTTER)
PROTEIN BANANA MILKSHAKE
(MILK, PROTEIN, BANANA,
PEANUT BUTTER)

400 ml 

400 ml 

400 ml

400 ml

6.99

7.99

6.99

7.99

SMOOTHIE AND PROTEIN MILKSHAKESMOOTHIE AND PROTEIN MILKSHAKE

Every drink that comes with cow’s milk,
can be replaced with an almond drink.

NEW

NEW

NEW



* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!

ELECTRIC LEMONADE
(FINLANDIA VODKA, FRESH LEMON JUICE,
BLUE CURACAO, SPRITE, EDIBLE GLITTER)
PUSSY CRUSHER
(FINLANDIA VODKA, RUM BACARDI
CARTA BLANCA, GIN BEEFEATER,
TRIPLE SEC, FRESH ORANGE JUICE,
GRENADINE)
CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI
(VODKA VANILLA, ESPRESSO, KAHLUA,
CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, BAILEYS)
ROSE SPRITZ
(FINLANDIA VODKA BOTANICAL,
PINK TONIC, LIME,
FOREST FRUITES)
IVKA BABY
(GIN BEEFEATER LONDON DRY,
FRESH LEMON JUICE, RASPBERRY SYRUP,
EGG WHITE)
BOMBAY TONIC
(GIN BOMBAY SAPHIRE,
FRESH LEMON JUICE, CUCUMBER,
FRESH MINT, TONIC)
PINK GIN SOUR
(GIN BEEFETER PINK, FRESH LEMON 
JUICE, EGG WHITE, EDIBLE GLITTER)
PALOMA
(TEQUILA EL JIMADOR BLANCO,
THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA,
GRAPEFRUIT)
FIZZY COLADA
(BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM,
COCONUT LIQUEUR, FRESH LIME JUICE,
THREE CENTS PINEAPPLE SODA,
EDIBLE GLITTER) 
BARBIES LEMONADE
(BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, PASSOA
LIQUEUR,SYRUP STRAWBERRY, SYRUP 
MANGO, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SPRITE, 
EDIBLE GLITTER)
CLASSIC MOJITO
(BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, LIME,
FRESH MINT, BROWN SUGAR)
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
(BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM,
LIME, FRESH MINT, STRAWBERRIES,
BROWN SUGAR)
MARTINI FIERO
       (MARTINI FIERO, TONIC, ORANGE)
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400 ml

350 ml

200 ml

400 ml

200 ml

400 ml

200 ml

400 ml

350 ml

400 ml

350 ml

350 ml

400 ml

11.99

12.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

12.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

12.99

12.99 

10.99
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QUANTUM SAUVIGNON BLANC,
DOMAINE BOYAR
QUANTUM ROSЀ
PINOT NOIR & SYRAH,
DOMAINE BOYAR
QUANTUM MERLOT,
DOMAINE BOYAR

draft wine glassdraft wine glass
6.49 

6.49 

6.49 

12.99

13.99

13.99

25.99

21.99

21.99

NELSON CLIFFS SAUGVINON BLANC,
NEW ZELAND
PARADISO MEDITERRANEO ROSE 
GRENACHE NOIR,
FRANCE
CHILENSIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
CHILE

small bottlessmall bottles

CHILENSIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
CHILE
CLAUDE VAL ROSE GRENACHE & 
CINSAULT IGP,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
CLAUDE VAL GRENACHE NOIR & 
CARIGNAN & SYRAH IGP,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

bottlesbottles

200 ml

375 ml

750 ml

be
er
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STELLA ARTOIS
STELLA ARTOIS 0.00%
CORONA
FRANZISKANER PREMIUM 
WESSBIER

500 ml
330 ml
355 ml
500 ml

4.99
4.99
7.99
7.99

NEW

NEW

NEW
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NEW



* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!
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JACK DANIEL’S 
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
JACK DANIEL’S APPLE
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

50 ml 
50 ml 
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

6.99
6.99
6.99
9.99

11.99

TENNESSEE WHISKEYTENNESSEE WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE 50 ml 12.99
BOURBON WHISKEYBOURBON WHISKEY

PROPER NO.TWELVE 50 ml 5.99
IRISH IRISH WHISKEYWHISKEY

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL 50 ml 4.99
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEYBLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

THE MACALLAN 12YO
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

50 ml 
50 ml

19.99
9.99

SIGLE MALTH SCOTCH WHISKEYSIGLE MALTH SCOTCH WHISKEY

METAXA 5*
COURVOISER 

50 ml 
50 ml

5.49
9.99

cognac/brendycognac/brendy

ALMODS
CASHEW
HAZELNUT

100 g
 100 g
100 g

6.99
6.99
7.99

NUTSNUTS

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
BEEFEATER PINK
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

50 ml 
50 ml
50 ml

4.99
4.99
6.49

gingin

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI SPICED
BRUGAL 1888

50 ml 
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

4.99
4.99
4.99
13.99

rumrum

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY

100 ml 
100 ml

6.99
6.99

vermouthvermouth

BAILEYS ORIGINAL 50 ml 6.99
LIQUEURSLIQUEURS

JÄGERMEISTER 25 ml 2.99
shotsshots

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 25 ml 3.49
tequilatequila

FINLANDIA VODKA
REYKA 
GREY GOOSE

50 ml 
50 ml
50 ml

4.99
7.99

12.99

vodkavodka



* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!

AVOCADO, MIXED GREENS AND 
TRUFFLE OLIVE OIL
(ICEBERG LETTUCE, MIXED GREENS, 
BABY SPINACH, TRUFFLE OLIVE OIL, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, RED ONIONS,
SEED MIX, DILL SHALLOTS 
VINAIGRETTE) 8,10

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH
MIXED GREENS
(ICEBERG LETTUCE, MIXED GREENS, 
BABY SPINACH, ROASTED CHICKEN, 
BOILED EGG, CHERRY TOMATOES, 
CROUTONS, RANCH DRESSING) 1,3,7

TOMATOES WITH CREAM CHEESE 
AND PESTO
(TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, CREAM 
CHEESE, BASIL PESTO, OLIVES, 
ONIONS, RYE BREAD) 1,7,8

ICEBERG LETTUCE WITH CHICKEN
(ICEBERG LETTUCE, ROASTED CHICKEN, 
BACON, CHERRY TOMATOES, CROUTONS, 
PARMESAN CHEESE , CAESAR DRESSING) 

300 g

350 g

350 g

300 g

9.99

10.99

9.99

10.99

saladssalads

SERVED WITH TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 
AND FRENCH FRIES WITH PARMESAN 
CHEESE
 ο PROSCIUTTO COTTO

(GRILLED FLOUR TORTILLA, PROSCIUTTO 
COTTO, BACON, AVOCADO, BOILED EGG, 
CHEESE, FRIED ONIONS, TOMATO) 1,3,7

 ο GROUND BEEF
(GRILLED FLOUR TORTILLA, GROUND BEEF, 
CHEDDAR CHEESE, CHEESE, PICKLES, 
TOMATOES, RED ONIONS) 1,3,6,7,10

450 g 

430 g

13.99

13.99

QUESADILLAS QUESADILLAS 

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
AND SIDE SALAD - TOMATOES, 
CUCUMBERS, OLIVES, DILL SHALLOTS 
VINAIGRETTE
 ο CHICKEN

(GRILLED FLOUR TORTILLA, ROASTED 
CHICKEN, BACON, BOILED EGG, 
CHEESE, FRIED ONIONS, TOMATOES, 
ICEBERG LETTUCE) 1,3,6,7,10

 ο GROUND BEEF
(GRILLED FLOUR TORTILLA, GROUND 
BEEF, SOY-GARLIC MAYONNAISE,
RED BEANS, CHILLI, CHIVES,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES,
FRIED ONIONS) 1,3,6,7

500 g

500 g 

14.99 

14.99

TORTILLA WRAPSTORTILLA WRAPS
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320 g

380 g

340 g

320 g

10.99

11.99

10.99

11.99

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BACON
(SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, TOMATO, 
BASIL PESTO, BABY SPINACH, RYE 
BREAD, TRUFFLE OLIVE OIL) 1,3,8

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH AVOCADO
(SCRAMBLED EGGS, AVOCADO, SEED 
MIX, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, 
DILL SHALLOTS VINAIGRETTE, FETA 
CHEESE, RYE BREAD) 1,3,7,10

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SPINACH 
AND DRIED TOMATOES
(SCRAMBLED EGGS, SPINACH, DRIED 
TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, FETA 
CHEESE, RYE BREAD) 1,3,7,8

FRIED EGGS
(EGGS, PROSCIUTTO 
COTTO, CREAM CHEESE, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, 
OLIVES, BASIL PESTO, 
BABY SPINACH,
RYE BREAD) 1,3,8

BRUNCHBRUNCH

300 g

280 g

270 g

330 g

9.99

11.49

9.99

11.99

SERVED WITH SALAD - (ICEBERG 
LETTUCE, LETTUCE, BABY SPINACH, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, DILL  
SHALLOTS VINAIGRETTE
CREAM CHEESE TOAST WITH 
CUCUMBER
(RYE BREAD, CREAM CHEESE, 
CUCUMBER, SEEDS MIX) 1,7,8

CREAM CHEESE TOAST WITH 
PROSCIUTTO 
(RYE BREAD, PROSCIUTTO COTTO, 
CREAM CHEESE, CHEESE, OREGANO) 1,7

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES TOAST 
WITH PARMESAN CHEESE
(RYE BREAD, CREAM CHEESE, DRIED 
TOMATOES, PARMESAN CHEESE) 1,7,10

AVOCADO TOAST
(RYE BREAD, AVOCADO MOUSSE - 
AVOCADO, MAYONNAISE, TOMATOES, 
SEASONING, FRIED EGGS 2PCS, 
CHILLI) 1,3,10

HEALTHY TOASTSHEALTHY TOASTS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

1,3,4,7



* ALL PRICES ARE IN BGN LEVA!

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND 
SIDE SALAD -
ICEBERG LETTUCE, LETTUCE, BABY 
SPINACH, CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER,    
GARDEN SALAD DRESSING
 ο WITH ROASTED CHICKEN

(CIABATTA BREAD, ROASTED CHICKEN, 
MELTED CHEESE, MUSTARD, CHERRY 
TOMATOES) 1,3,7,10

 ο WITH CHEESE
(CIABATTA BREAD, MELTED CHEESE, 
CHEDDAR, CHEESE, FRIED ONIONS,
CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER) 1,3,7

450 g

450 g

14.59

14.59

TOASTED SANDWICHESTOASTED SANDWICHES
FRENCH FRIES WITH PARMESAN 
CHEESE AND TRUFFLE 
MAYONNAISE 1,3,7

FRENCH FRIES WITH SAUCE OF 
YOUR CHOICE 1

280 g

250 g

9.99

7.99

FRIESFRIES
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SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS CAUSING ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
1. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, NAMELY WHEAT(SUCH AS SPELT AND
KHORASAN WHEAT), RYE, BARLEY, OATS,OR THEIR HYBRIDISED STRAINS,
AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, EXCEPT :
А) WHEAT BASED GLUCOSE DYRUPS INCLUDING DEXTROSE (1);
B) WHEAT NASED MALTODEXTRINS (1);
C) GLUCOSE SYRUPS BASED ON BARLEY;
D) CEREALS USED FOR MAKING ALCOHOLIC DISTILLATES INCLUDING ETHYL
ALCOHOL OF AGRICULTURAL ORIGIN;
2. CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
3. EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
4.FISH AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, EXCEPT:
А) FISH GELATINE USED AS CARRIER FOR VITAMIN OR CAROTENOID
PREPARATIONS;
B) FISH GELATINE OT ISINGLASS USED AS FINING AGENT IN BEER
AND WINE;
5. PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
6. SOYBEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, EXCEPT:
А) FULLY REFINED SOYBEAN OIL AND FAT(1);
B) NATURAL MIXED TOCOPHEROLS (E306), NATURAL D-ALPHA TOCOPHEROL,
NATURAL D-ALPHA TOCOPHEROL ACETATE, AND NATURAL D-ALPHA
TOCOPHEROL SUCCINATE FROM SOYBEAN SOURCES;
C) VEGETABLE OILS DERIVED PHYTOSTEROLS AND PHYTOSTEROL ESTERS
DROM SOYBEAN SOURCES;

D) PLANT STANOL ESTER PRODUCED FROM VEGETABLE OIL STEROLS FROM
SOYBEAN SOURCES;
7. MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF(INCLUDING LACTOSE), EXCEPT:
А) WHEY USED FOR MAKING ALCOHOLIC DISTILLATED INCLUDING ETHYL
ALCOHOL OF AGRICULTURAL ORIGIN;
B) LACTITOL;
8. NUTS, NAMELY: ALMONDS (AMYGDALUS COMMUNIS L.), HAZELNUTS
(CORYLUS AVELLANA), WALNUTS (JUGLANS REGIA), CASHEWS (ANACARDIUM
OCCIDENTALE), PECAN NUTS (CARYA ILLINOINENSIS(WANGENH.K.KOCH)),
BRAZIL NUTS (BERTHOLLETIA EXCELSA), PISTACHIO (PISTACIA VERA),
MACADAMIA OR QUEENSLAND NUTS (MACADAMIA TERNIFOLIA), AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF, EXCEPT FOR NUTS USED FOR MAKING ALCOHOLIC
DISTILLATES INCLUDING ETHYL ALCOHOL OF AGRICULTURAL ORIGIN:
9. CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
10. MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
11. SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
12. SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES AT CONCENTRATIONS OF MORE THAN
10 MG/KG OT 10 MG/LITRE IN TERMS OF THE TOTAL SO2 WHICH ARE TO
BE CALCULATED FOR PRODUCTS AS PROPOSED READY FOR CONSUMPTION
OR AS RECONSTITUTED ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS OF THE
MANUFACTURES;
13. LUPIN AND PRODUCTS THEREOF;
14. MOLLUSCS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF.

ALLERGENSALLERGENS

SOY-GARLIC MAYONNAISE 1,3,6

FRENCH FRY SAUCE 1,3,10

HARRY’S SAUCE 1,3,6,10

TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 1,3

MUSTARD 1,3,10

BARBECUE SAUCE 1,6,10

50 g 
50 g
50 g
50 g
50 g
50 g

1.59 
 1.59 
1.59 
 1.59 
 1.59 
 1.59 

SAUCESSAUCES

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES 
AND HARRY’S SAUCE
 ο CLASSIC 

(PROSCIUTTO COTTO, BACON, 
CHEDDAR, TOMATOES, MAYONNAISE, 
LETTUCE) 1,3,6,7,10

 ο CALIFORNIA
(ROASTED CHICKEN, BACON, 
CHEDDAR, AVOCADO, TOMATOES, 
MAYONNAISE, LETTUCE) 1,3,6,7,10

350 g 

350 g

12.99 

12.99

CLUB SANDWICHESCLUB SANDWICHES


